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FAR 298 FAR

Farrar F. , dwl Commercial Hotel
Farrar Louis C, salesman John M. Daviea & Co., dwl

Lick House
Farrar William K., dwl 509 Mason
Farrell A., dwl Franklin Hotel
Farrell A. E. Mrs. (widow), dwl 5"7Cr}'ant
Farrell Catherine (\ndow), dwl 42 Clara
Farrell David, boilermaker Union Iron Works
Farrell Delia Miss, dwl 234 Minna
Farrell Edward, carpenter, dwl 828 Union
Farrell Edward, lather, dwl 609 Jackson
Farrell Edward, machinist Union Iron Works
Farrell Edward T., bagsewer Neville & Co., dwl 1418

&Iason
Farrell Eliza (mdow), dwl NW cor Scotland and Mont-

g-omerj' Av
Farrell F. J., machinist, dwl Utah nr Yolo
Fan-ell Frank, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
Farrell Frank P., clerk William H. Reynolds, dwl 4

Washoe PI
Farrell George, fireman S. S. Kalofama, Pacific St^Tiarf
Farrell James, butcher, dwl S 8 L nr Sixthj South S. F.

Farrell James, groceries and liquors, 458 Natoma
Farrell James, ironmolder, dwl 54 First

Farrell James, laborer, dwl 3 Lick
Farrell James, laborer, dwl Elm bet Pierce and Scott
Farrell James, laborer Golden Gate Park
Farrell James, laborer Michael Kearns, dwl 624 Broadway
Farrell James, messman S. S. Los Angeles, Pacific St.

Wharf
Farrell James, milkman, dwl 346 Minna
Farrell James, teamster, dwl 1102 Montgomery
Farrell James A. , liquor saloon and lodgings, 110 Berry
FaiTell James H., blacksmith Constantine Grosso, dwl

260 Minna
Farrell James M., liquor saloon, NE cor (Jeary and Cen-

tral Av
Farrell James W., paver superintendent streets, dwl 320

Sixth
Farrell John, dwl 67 Natoma
Farrell John, bakerj-, 442^ Third
FaiTell John, driver N. B. and Mission R. R., dwl 811

Fourth
Farrell John, fireman stm Thoroughfare, Second St. Wliarf
Farrell John, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl W a Geor-

gia nr Shasta
Farrell John, laborer, dwl 537J Stevenson
Farrell John, longshoreman, dwl 405 Main
Farrell John, painter, dwl 110 William, rear
Farrell John, painter, dwl 528 Pacific

Farrell .John, seaman Pacific Mail S. S. China
Farrell John J., woodcarver D. A. Macdonald & Co., dwl

502 Filbert
Farrell John M., driver Central Pacific Hotel
Farrell John P.

,
porter John C. McKewen, dwl 109 Gearj'

Farrell John T., tinsmith, dwl 75 Minna
Farrell Joseph, boatman, Vallejo St. Wharf, dwl NW cor

Dupont and Francisco
Farrell Joseph F. {Farrell <fc Meherin), dwl SE cor Bush

and Lyon
Farrell Joseph P. , carriagemaker John W. Lowry, dwl 602

Grove
Farrell M., barkeeper, dwl 111 Geary
Farrell M. A. (widow), dwl 363 Minna
Farrell Mark, dwl E s Florida bet Solano and Butte
Farrell Mary Miss, domestic William H. McCormack, dwl

208 Jones
Farrell Mary Miss, dressmaker Mrs. Annie Sullivan, dwl

Utah bet Twenty-fourth and Yolo
Farrell Mar}' (widow), dwl 279 Stevenson
Farrell Mathew {Fitzsimmons <t- F.), dwl SW cor Elizabeth

and Castro
Farrell Mathew, machinist S. F. Gas Light Co.
Farrell Michael (Ciinnane cfc F.), dwl NW cor Laguna and

Birch Av
Farrell Michael, boilermaker Union Iron Works, dwl

Utah nr Yolo
Farrell Midiael, boltmaker Pac. Rolling Mills, dwl N s

Shasta nr Illinois

Farrell Michael, foreman Vallejo St. Bonded Warehouse,
dwl 2193 Webster

Farrell Michael, laborer, dwl 28 Natoma
Farrell Michael, laborer, dwl E s Utah nr Yolo
Farrell Michael, liquor saloon, NW cor Powell and Fran-

cisco, and jailer Branch Jail

Farrell Michael, moulder Miners' Foundrj', dwl 40 Silver
Farrell Michael, painter, dwl 777 Minna
Farrell Michael, proptr Central Pacific Hotel, 348 Foxuth
Farrell Michael, seaman, dwl 131 Folsom

Farrell Michael, teamster William Kerr, dwl 903 Battery'
Farrell Michael J., boots and shoes, 816 ilarket, dwl 144

Clara
FaiTell M. J. Mrs. , hairdresser 23 Kearny
Farrell Nathaniel, helper F. I. Curry
Farrell Patricio J., clerk Wilson Brothers, dwl NE cor

Montgomery Av and Scotland
Farrell Patrick, deckhand stm Amador, Market St.Wharf
Farrell Patrick, laborer La Grande Laundrj-, dwl cor Thir-

teenth and Folsom
Farrell Patrick, laborer Phccnix Iron Works, dwl 52

Louisa
Farrell Patrick, proptr Turf House, S » Point LoboB Av

bet Twentieth and Twenty-first Avs
Farrejl Patrick, second-hand clothing dealer, dwl 2114

Mason, rear
Farrell Patrick, waiter Grand Hotel
Farrell Peter, liquor saloon, W s Valencia bet Fifteenth

and Sixteenth
Farrell Peter, shipwright Middlemas & Boole, Pier 19

Steuart
Farrell Peter, shoemaker, dwl SE cor Nineteenth and

Dolores
Farrell Pet«r, stevedore, dwl 219 Beale
Farrell Peter O., dwl 1709 Jones
Farrell Samuel B., clerk, dwl 348 Fourth
Farrell Simon, gasfitter McNally & Hawkins, dwl 23

Everett
Farrell Simon, laborer, dwl 226 Clementina
Farrell Stephen, agent, dwl 23 Stockton
Farrell S. A., expressman, SE cor Mission and Steuart
Farrell Thomas, dwl E s Mason bet Bay and Francisco
Farrell Thomas, bricklayer, dwl 68 Minna
Farrell Thomas, captain schr Ellen Adelia, office Pier 13

Steuart
Farrell Tliomas, cutter Nicholas Sweeny, dwl 137 Folsom
Farrell Thomas, janitor Gearj- St. Primarj- School, dwl

E s Lyon bet Sutter and Bush
Farrell Thomas, laborer, dwl 302 Beale
Farrell Thomas, laborer, dwl 916 Montgomery, rear
Farrell Thomas, laborer new U. S. Appraiser's Building
Farrell Thomas, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl S 8

Shasta nr Michigan
Farrell Thomas, machinist, dwl 136 Fourth
Farrell Thomas, marblecutter Leon R. Myers & Co., dwl

778 Market
Farrell Thomas, milker, FairmountW 8 St.Mary's College
Farrell Thomas, plasterer, dwl Terminal Hotel
Farrell Tliomas, plumber W. R. Allen, dwl 320 Sixth
Farrell Thomas F., vamisher, dwl 363 Minna
Farrell Tliomas L., carpenter Henrj' J. McLerie, dwl 740

Howard
Farrell Timothy, teamster, dwl S 8 Ash Av bet Larkin

and Polk
Farrell William, dwl United States Hotel
Farrell William, laborer Middlemas & Boole, Pier 19 Steu
FaiTell William F., blacksmith Bernard Gallagher, dwl

260 Minna
Farrell Wflliam L., dwl 14 Dora
Farrell William M., foreman Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl 23

Keaniy
Fan-ell William M. Jr., machinist, dwl Utah nr Yolo
Farrell W. JI., dwl 636 Commercial
Farrell & Meherin (Joseph F. Farrell and Marks M.

Meherin), horseshoers, NW cor Central Av and Geary
Farrell. See O'Farrell

Farrelly Charles {Farrelly <t McGruder), dwl NW cor
Fourth and Jessie

Farrelly John A., mortgage departmentHibemia Savings
and Loan Soc. , dwl Windsor House

Farrelly Mary Miss, dwl 306 Jessie

Farrelly & McGnider (Charles Farrelly and Lawrence
McGruder), groceries and liquors, NW cor Fourth
and Jessie

Farren Ann (widow), dwl 4 Washoe PI

Farren Bernard, brassfinisher Weed &. King^ell,'dwl 244
Perry

Farren Dennis, laborer, dwl 54 Jessie

Farren Dennis, laborer, dwl 315 Bryant, rear
Farren Edward, dwl 4 Washoe PI

Farren James, clerk, dwl 317 Ellis

Farren James, laborer, dwl S s Crescent Av nr Islais

Creek, Bernal Heights
Farren James F., dwl cor Eighth and Folsom
Farren John, dwl 432 Chestnut
Farren John, laborer, dwl 15 Minna
Farren John, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills

Farrm John, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.

Farren John W., wagonmaker, 121 Beale, dwl 310 First
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